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Questions

Which of the official language of East African Development Bank:

When was Colombo Plan founded:

When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?

For what period, ten non-permanent members are elected by the UN General Assembly:

When was central Bank of West African states formed:

Where is the world health organization based?

Where are the NATO headquarters?

When was International Telecommunication Satellite Organization founded?

Who was the president of the commission,which resigned in 19997

When was Inter- Governmental Authority on Development come into existence?

In January 1992 ASEAN members agreed to establish a free trade area and to cut tariffs on
non-agricultural goods over a period of

Which are the countries of industrial importance holding permanent seats on the governing
body of the International Labour Organisation:

Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any
aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:

Where is the headquarter of Amnesty International?

The members of the International Law Commission are elected by:

Answers Choice

A. German

. English

. French&nbsp;
. Portuguese

1949
1948
1950
1951

1968
1966
1967
1965

4 years
2 years
3 years
6 years

1964
1963
1962
1965

Washington,D.C
Venice
Rotterdam
Geneva
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Washington D.C
Amsterdam
Moscow

. Brussels&nbsp;

cowp

1969
1964
1965
1962

Gaston Thorn
Jacques Delors&nbsp;
Jacques Santer
Romano Prodi

21st March, 1995
. 21st March, 1996
25th March, 1998
28th March, 1997

10 years
12 years
8 years

15 years
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A. Brazl,China,Germany and
France&nbsp;

B. India, ltaly and Japan

C. Russia, UK and USA&nbsp;
D. All the above&nbsp;

A. UN General assembly&nbsp;

B. Security committee of developing
countries&nbsp;

C. UN Developed countries committee
D. none of the above&nbsp;

A. London

B. Tokyo

C. New Delhi
D. Paris&nbsp;

A. Security council
B. General Assembly&nbsp;
C. International court of
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According to the UN Charter how many types of members are there?

How many official languages are there in the European Union?

How many member countries are there in the Inter-American Development Bank?

What do initials SEATO stand for?

How many non-regional members are there in the African Development Bank?

Justice&nbsp;
D. Human Rights council
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A. South-East Asia Telecom
Organization&nbsp;

C. South-East America Treaty
Organization&nbsp;

D. South-East Africa Treaty
Organization&nbsp;

A 24
B. 23

D. 27



