

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the official language of East African Development Bank:	A. German B. English C. French D. Portuguese
2	When was Colombo Plan founded:	A. 1949 B. 1948 C. 1950 D. 1951
3	When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. 1968 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1965
4	For what period, ten non-permanent members are elected by the UN General Assembly:	A. 4 years B. 2 years C. 3 years D. 6 years
5	When was central Bank of West African states formed:	A. 1964 B. 1963 C. 1962 D. 1965
6	Where is the world health organization based?	A. Washington,D.C B. Venice C. Rotterdam D. Geneva
7	Where are the NATO headquarters?	A. Washington D.C B. Amsterdam C. Moscow D. Brussels
8	When was International Telecommunication Satellite Organization founded?	A. 1969 B. 1964 C. 1965 D. 1962
9	Who was the president of the commission, which resigned in 1999?	A. Gaston Thorn B. Jacques Delors C. Jacques Santer D. Romano Prodi
10	When was Inter- Governmental Authority on Development come into existence?	A. 21st March, 1995 B. 21st March, 1996 C. 25th March, 1998 D. 28th March, 1997
11	In January 1992 ASEAN members agreed to establish a free trade area and to cut tariffs on non-agricultural goods over a period of	A. 10 years B. 12 years C. 8 years D. 15 years
12	Which are the countries of industrial importance holding permanent seats on the governing body of the International Labour Organisation:	A. Brazil,China,Germany and France B. India,Italy and Japan C. Russia, UK and USA D. All the above
13	Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:	A. UN General assembly B. Security committee of developing countries C. UN Developed countries committee D. none of the above
14	Where is the headquarter of Amnesty International?	A. London B. Tokyo C. New Delhi D. Paris
15	The members of the International Law Commission are elected by:	A. Security council B. General Assembly C. International court of

		Justice D. Human Rights council
16	According to the UN Charter how many types of members are there?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 3 D. 1
17	How many official languages are there in the European Union?	A. 32 B. 23 C. 15 D. 10
18	How many member countries are there in the Inter-American Development Bank?	A. 45 B. 4 C. 46 D. 48
19	What do initials SEATO stand for?	A. South-East Asia Telecom Organization B. South-East Asia Treaty Organization C. South-East America Treaty Organization D. South-East Africa Treaty Organization
20	How many non-regional members are there in the African Development Bank?	A. 24 B. 23 C. 25 D. 27